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ESPEN Webinar

Malnutrition in cancer

is not acceptable anymore!
Improved outcomes to oncology therapies
through nutritional interventions I l 4 !

November 12, 2024
5.00 - 6.00 pm CET (GMT +1)

Webinar organized
in collaboration with

medical nutrition
international industry

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

5.00 pm

5.05 pm

515 pm

5.25 pm

5.35 pm

5.40 pm

5.45 pm
5.55 pm

FREE REGISTRATION

Online registration at
https://www.espen.org/activities/malnutrition-awareness-week/maw-webinars

Welcome & Introduction
Stanislaw KleRk, ESPEN Chairman
Cristina Cuerda, ESPEN General Secretary

Prevalence of malnutrition in cancer patients, why and what we can do
to change that through nutritional interventions
Alessandro Laviano, ESPEN Educational & Clinical Practice Committee associated

Nutritional Strategies in Oncology: Enhancing Cancer Treatment
through Informed Decisions
Manpreet Mundi, ASPEN Board of Directors

In-practice gaps and how to implement nutritional interventions
in cancer care Nutritional Treatments of Acute and Chronic Pancreatitis
Stein Kaasa, ESMO

How to bring the GLIM framework in practice for the oncology patient?
Tommy Cederholm, ESPEN

Tackling Cancer-Related Malnutrition: The Role of Guidelines
and Global Standards
Anette Jarvi, MNI

NOVEMBER 11-15, 2024

Discussion and Q&A

Wrap-up & call to action
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