

FOR CLINICAL NUTRITION AND METABOLISM

# **ESPEN Webinar** Malnutrition in cancer is not acceptable anymore!

Improved outcomes to oncology therapies through nutritional interventions

November 12<sup>th</sup>, 2024 5.00 - 6.00 pm CET (GMT +1)

# Webinar organized in collaboration with



medical nutrition international industry

11

MALNUTRITION

## **SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM**

5.00 pm	<b>Welcome &amp; Introduction</b> Stanislaw Klek, ESPEN Chairman Cristina Cuerda, ESPEN General Secretary
5.05 pm	<b>Prevalence of malnutrition in cancer patients, why and what we can do to change that through nutritional interventions</b> Alessandro Laviano, ESPEN Educational & Clinical Practice Committee associated
5.15 pm	<b>Nutritional Strategies in Oncology: Enhancing Cancer Treatment through Informed Decisions</b> Manpreet Mundi, ASPEN Board of Directors
5.25 pm	In-practice gaps and how to implement nutritional interventions in cancer care Nutritional Treatments of Acute and Chronic Pancreatitis Stein Kaasa, ESMO
5.35 pm	How to bring the GLIM framework in practice for the oncology patient? Tommy Cederholm, ESPEN
5.40 pm	Tackling Cancer-Related Malnutrition: The Role of Guidelines and Global Standards Anette Järvi, MNI
5.45 pm	Discussion and Q&A
5.55 pm	Wrap-up & call to action

### **FREE REGISTRATION**

Online registration at <a href="https://www.espen.org/activities/malnutrition-awareness-week/maw-webinars">https://www.espen.org/activities/malnutrition-awareness-week/maw-webinars</a>

### www.espen.org

ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT N O E M A

Via degli Orefici 4 - 40124 Bologna (Italy) Ph. +39 051 230385 - info@noemacongressi.it - www.noemacongressi.it